OnCell G3101-HSPA Series
Compact five-band GSM/GPRS/EDGE/UMTS/HSPA IP gateways
Features and Benefits
• Five-band UMTS/HSPA 800/850/900/1900/2100 MHz
• Quad-band GSM/GPRS/EDGE 850/900/1800/1900 MHz
• GuaranLink for reliable cellular connectivity
• Ethernet, serial, and cellular communication

1 x warranty card
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Name Cellular Standard HSPA Band Operating Temp. Serial Standards
OnCell G3111-HSPA UMTS/HSPA
800/850/AWS/1900/2100
MHz
-30 to 55°C RS-232
OnCell G3151-HSPA UMTS/HSPA
800/850/AWS/1900/2100
MHz
-30 to 55°C RS-232/422/485
Accessories (sold separately)
Antennas
ANT-WCDMA-ANF-00 GSM/GPRS/EDGE/UMTS/HSPA, omni-directional outdoor antenna, 0 dBi
ANT-WCDMA-ASM-1.5 GSM/GPRS/EDGE/UMTS/HSPA, omni-directional rubber duck antenna, 1.5 dBi
ANT-WCDMA-AHSM-04-2.5m GSM/GPRS/EDGE/UMTS/HSPA, omni-directional magnetic base antenna, 4 dBi
ANT-LTE-ASM-02 GPRS/EDGE/UMTS/HSPA/LTE, omni-directional rubber duck antenna, 2 dBi
ANT-LTE-ANF-04 GSM/GPRS/EDGE/UMTS/HSPA/LTE, omni-directional outdoor antenna, 4 dBi, IP66
Antennas
ANT-LTEUS-ASM-01 GSM/GPRS/EDGE/UMTS/HSPA/LTE, omni-directional rubber duck antenna, 1 dBi
Wireless Antenna Cable
A-CRF-SMSF-R3-100 Cellular magnetic-base SMA connector with 1-meter RF cable
CRF-SMA(M)/N(M)-300 N-type (male) to SMA (male), CFD200 cable, 3 m
© Moxa Inc. All rights reserved. Updated Nov 12, 2018.